65.5
2
9
.5
3
0
12
DC solenoids AC solenoids
Coil Vn f I P Temperature Coil Vn f I P Temperature
Code [V] [Hz] [A] [W] Class Code [V] [Hz] [A] [VA] Class
3009MD006W3 6 - 0.510 3 T5 3009MA012W2 12 50/60 0.2700 3.2 T5
3009MD012W3 12 - 0.250 3 T5 3009MA024W2 24 50/60 0.1330 3.2 T5
3009MD024W3 24 - 0.125 3 T5 3009MA048W2 48 50/60 0.0670 3.2 T5
3009MD048W3 48 - 0.063 3 T5 3009MA100W2 100 50/60 0.0320 3.2 T5
3009MD006W4 6 - 0.640 3.8 T4 3009MA110W2 110 50/60 0.0290 3.2 T5
3009MD012W4 12 - 0.320 3.8 T4 3009MA115W2 115 50/60 0.0280 3.2 T5
3009MD024W4 24 - 0.160 3.8 T4 3009MA120W2 120 50/60 0.0270 3.2 T5
3009MD048W4 48 - 0.080 3.8 T4 3009MA220W2 220 50/60 0.0146 3.2 T5
3009MA230W2 230 50/60 0.0140 3.2 T5
3009MA240W2 240 50/60 0.0134 3.2 T5
AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz
Rated power DC（标称功率   直流）    W 3